PORTWEST

DX443 - DX4 Service Trousers

Collection: DX4

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7%
Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The DX4 Service Trouser is expertly designed for exceptional comfort,
flexibility and protection. Made using dynamic 4X stretch fabrics which
assures greater ease of movement. Cargo pockets perfectly placed for
added convenience and crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent seam
failure.

DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This
contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of
modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer
achieves maximum function and style. The DX4™ collection combines high
performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide
unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this
collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from
work to leisure activity.

Workwear Features

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand thevrlgours of . Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 7 pockets for ample storage

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Rule pocket

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- CE certified

- Concealed mobile phone pocket

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

. UKCA marked
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX443BKR28
DX443BKR30
DX443BKR32
DX443BKR33
DX443BKR34
DX443BKR36

DX443BKR38
DX443BKR40
DX443BKR41
DX443BKR42
DX443BKR44
DX443BKR46
DX443BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6240
0.6460
0.6540
0.6780
0.6820
0.6940
0.6880
0.7140
0.7240
0.7440
0.7440
0.7580
0.7700

Cubic(m?)
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542
0.0542

EAN13

5036108355693
5036108355709
5036108355716
5036108355723
5036108355730
5036108355747
5036108355754
5036108355761
5036108355778
5036108355785
5036108355792
5036108355808
5036108355815

DUN14

15036108844170
15036108844187
15036108844194
15036108844200
15036108844217
15036108844224
15036108844231
15036108844248
15036108844255
15036108844262
15036108844279
15036108844286
15036108844293




