

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# **DX443 - DX4 Service Trousers**

Collection: DX4 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Titanmill Pro Stretch: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane Outer Carton: 24

# **Product information**

The DX4 Service Trouser is expertly designed for exceptional comfort, flexibility and protection. Made using dynamic 4X stretch fabrics which assures greater ease of movement. Cargo pockets perfectly placed for added convenience and crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent seam failure.

## DX4

Stretch your limits with Portwest's dynamic workwear collection. This contemporary collection combines all the technical features required of modern workwear, with many clever innovations to ensure the wearer achieves maximum function and style. The  $DX4^{TM}$  collection combines high performance stretch fabrics with robust oxford panels to provide unparalleled ease of movement and supreme flexibility. What defines this collection is the cutting edge designs which allow for a full crossover from work to leisure activity.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



# **Features**

- · 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Stretch crotch gusset provides maximum flexibility and reduces stress
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- CE certified
- Concealed mobile phone pocket
- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
- UKCA marked



**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET** 

# DX443 - DX4 Service Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

## **Test House**



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
DX443BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6240	0.0542	5036108355693	15036108844170
DX443BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6460	0.0542	5036108355709	15036108844187
DX443BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6540	0.0542	5036108355716	15036108844194
DX443BKR33	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6780	0.0542	5036108355723	15036108844200
DX443BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6820	0.0542	5036108355730	15036108844217
DX443BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6940	0.0542	5036108355747	15036108844224
DX443BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.6880	0.0542	5036108355754	15036108844231
DX443BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7140	0.0542	5036108355761	15036108844248
DX443BKR41	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7240	0.0542	5036108355778	15036108844255
DX443BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7440	0.0542	5036108355785	15036108844262
DX443BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7440	0.0542	5036108355792	15036108844279
DX443BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7580	0.0542	5036108355808	15036108844286
DX443BKR48	Black	43.0	28.0	45.0	0.7700	0.0542	5036108355815	15036108844293